9/10/2019

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales
8 $7.60

$7.60

2 $183.75

3 $209.00

4 $15.00

$407.75

$415.35

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$104.00
$119.00
$2.30

$225.30

$225.30

GA

Hold
$7.60

$7.60
$79.75
$90.00
$12.70

$182.45

$190.05

Per centOfSales

1.83

183
44.24
50.32

361

98.17

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.24
0.29
0.02

0.57



